DC rectifier-battery chargers
single-branch
ALM/S is a series of single branch DC rectifiers-battery chargers (current range
from 25 A to 60 A) with IGBT chopper technology, with single-phase and three-
phase input, and Output at 24, 48 and 110 Vdc.
The "Single Branch" technology involves the use of a single AC / DC converter,
which will provide the supply of loads and the recharging of batteries; equipped
with Display (voltmeter and ammeter) on front panel and three-pole switch

AC
DC
Code
Voltage Current Power Backup time Dim. Weight
Input
Output (Vdc)
A
W
Minutes
(WxHxD) mm
Kg
ALMS2425040
230 Vac
Single-phase
24 25 600 60 455x705x315 60
ALMS2425065 24 25 600 120 600x860x400 80
ALMS2440065 24 40 960 60 600x860x400 80
ALMS2440100 24 40 960 120 600x860x400 105
ALMS2460100 24 60 1440 60 600x1060x400 110
ALMS2460160 24 60 1440 120 600x1060x400 153
ALMS2480130 24 80 1920 60 600x1060x400 125
ALMS2480200 24 80 1920 120 600x1060x400 177
ALMS4810018 48 10 480 60 455x705x315 57
ALMS4810026 48 10 480 120 455x705x315 68
ALMS4820040 48 20 960 60 600x860x400 100
ALMS4820055 48 20 960 120 600x1060x400 125
ALMS4830055 48 30 1440 60 600x1060x400 125
ALMS4830080 48 30 1440 120 600x1060x400 157
ALMS4860100 48 60 2880 60 600x1730x600 247
ALMS4860160 48 60 2880 120 600x1730x600 331
ALMS1110018 110 10 1100 60 600x860x400 94
ALMS1110026 110 10 1100 120 600x860x400 121
ALMS1130055 110 30 3300 60 600x1730x600 285
ALMS1130080 110 30 3300 120 600x1730x600 358
ALMS1160100 110 60 6600 60 600x1730x600 403
ALMS1160160 110 60 6600 120 600x2200x600 611
Code
Voltage Current Power Backup time Dim. Weight
Input
Output (Vdc)
A
W
Minutes
(WxHxD) mm
Kg
ALMS34860100
400 Vac 50 Hz
Three-phase
48 60 2880 60 600x1730x600 262
ALMS34860160 48 60 2880 120 600x2200x600 356
ALMS31130055 110 30 3300 60 600x2200x600 310
ALMS31130080 110 30 3300 120 600x2200x600 383
ALMS31160100 110 60 6600 60 600x2200x600 428
ALMS31160160 110 60 6600 120 1200x2200x600 731
*for systems with 3-phase input
** bound to purchase also KITSGB